



“Little Lambs” Curriculum Schedule 
Spring 2024

Feb 28 Wed Pastor 17 — Jesus in the Temple

Mar 5 Tues Chloe 18 — Baptism of Jesus

Mar 13 Wed Pastor 19 — Jesus Calls the Disciples

Mar 19 Tues Kristen 22 — Jesus Feeds 5,000

Apr 3 Wed Pastor 23 — Jesus Teaches His Disciples to Pray

Apr 9 Tues Chloe 24 — Jesus Rides into Jerusalem

Apr 17 Wed Pastor 25 — Jesus in Gethsemane 

Apr 23 Tues Kristen 26 —  Jesus is Crucified 

May 1 Wed Pastor 27 — The First Easter

May 7 Tues Chloe 28 — Jesus Appears to Two Disciples

May 15 Wed Pastor 29 — Jesus Goes Back to Heaven

May 21 Tues Kristen 30 — The First Pentecost 

May 29 Wed Pastor Sand Dollar Book

June 4 Tues Chloe VBS Theme


